SCHULER B

SCHULER A

PL. STN

17c
16b
16a
16c
18c
18a

o Ul W N

SCHULER A WEIBL.

PL. STN
1 16d
2 17b
3 17d

JUNIOREN B MANNL.

PL. STN

37. American-Round 2009

Gottschalg, Gideon
Korte, Melina

Gentges Henrik
Turek, Victor
Hinrichs, Yannick
Hiittemann,Tobias
Radcke, J-Hendrik
Hamerski, Luca

Jansen, Lauren
Verheyen, Lynn
Engler, Rosalie

NAME

4. Okt 09

Disseldorf

VEREIN

WT Diisseldorf
WT Diusseldorf

VEREIN

SfT St. Tonis
WT Dusseldorf
Schiefbahn
WT Dusseldorf
BSV Kevelaer
WT Disseldorf

VEREIN
PSV Ménchengladbach

PSV Monchengladbach
WT Disseldorf

VEREIN

30y

238
110

40y

238
216
198
155
114
93

40y
242

232
170

60y

25y
242
155

30y
258
234
236
169
149
128

30y

250
254
216

50y

40y

TR.

90
81

TR.

90
90
87
84
83
76

TR.

90
90
90

TR.

GES.
724
409

GES.
758
678
631
478
443
300

GES.

742
736
598

GES.



ALTERSKLASSE

PL.

00N O U A WN PR

STN

8c

9

7d

9¢c

8b

9d
10a
7a

SENIOREN A

PL.

u b WN -

SCHUTZENKLASSE

PL.

U b WN -

STN

STN
7b
6b

10d

1la
11c

6a
5d
5c
8d
6¢

Dr. Gekat, Frank
Mehring, Johannes
Gentges, Josef
Ruckes, Andreas
Hinrichs, Michael
Ristow, Hartmut
Ringel, Heinz
Assmann, Thomas

Zilch, Harald
Neumann, Dietrich
Alberts, Alfons
Bolldorf, Willi
Schéfer, Peter

Bretz, Matthias
Thran, Hayo
Berckmann, Michael
Thrun, Friedhelm
Radcke, Lothar

BSV Friedrichsfeld

VEREIN

BS Opladen

WT Dusseldorf

SfT St. Tonis

BS Opladen
Schiefbahn

BSC Essen

PSV Ménchengladbach

VEREIN

BSC Essen

BS Opladen
BSC Essen

BS Opladen
WT Dusseldorf

VEREIN

BSC Essen

BS Opladen
Schiefbahn
WT Disseldorf
BSV Kevelaer

220

60y

242
214
212
236
218
216
178
27

60y

250
244
242
222
222

60y

226
234
226
216
177

228

50y
250
250
242
234
236
232
198
55

50y
256
250
240
240
234

50y
250
238
244
234
212

90

TR.

90
90
90
90
90
90
88
51

TR.

90
90
90
90
90

TR.

90
90
90
90
90

(o]

O O OO oo o o

©

O O OO O o o o

700

GES.
758
722
714
704
702
682
592
239

GES.
766
752
730
710
696

GES.
736
726
716
696
635



6 5b Weigelt, Udo
DAMENKLASSE
PL. STN NAME
1 13a Brandenburg, Angel
2 11b Grosch-Gluth, Mel.
3 13d Kremer, Gudrun
4 12b Bischof, Ewa
5 12c Haldenwang, K.
6 12a Mai, Sarah
7 13c Wille, Petra

COMPOUND JUGEND M

PL. STN NAME
1 4a Winter, Stefan
COMPOUND SCHUTZEN
PL. STN NAME
1 2a Forster, Jirgen
2 2c Gentges, Jan
3 1d Gores, Marcus
4 3b Bonicke, Hans-Jooa
5 2b Lenders, Harald
COMPOUND ALTERSKLASSE
PL. STN NAME
1 3d Brandenburg, Reinh

WT Dusseldorf

VEREIN

Griin Weil} Holten

SV Tell Kleinosth

PSV Monchengladbach
WT Dusseldorf

WT Dusseldorf
Schiefbahn

WT Dusseldorf

VEREIN

BSC Essen

VEREIN

WT Dusseldorf
SfT St. Tonis
GriinWeil Holten
BSV Friedrichsfeld
BSV Kevelaer

VEREIN

Griin Weil3 Holten

164

60y

252
228
212
196
198
176
175

60y

216

60y

252
240
236
238
244

60y

258

194

50y
256
224
218
236
232
226
177

50y

214

50y
262
262
254
248
238

50y

248

217

89

TR.

89
89
90
90
90
90
88

TR.

88

TR.

90
90
90
90
90

TR.

90

575

GES.
763
685
680
676
666
656
578

GES.

650

GES.
784
772
752
748
738

GES.

774



2 1c Raab, Georg

COMPOUND ALTERSKL. DAMEN

PL. STN NAME
1 4c Vogel, Renate
2 4d Biadala, Rita
BLANKBOGEN
PL. STN NAME
1 14c Briining, Henry
2 14a Schulte, Giinter
3 15d Biro, Stefan
4 14b Winter, Herbert
5 15c Weilbrich, Karola
LONGBOW
PL. STN NAME
1 15a Kayhs, llona

MANNSCHAFT VEREINSMANNSCHAFT
PL  MANNSCHAFT

1 Grin WeiR Holten

2 BS Opladen

WT Dusseldorf

VEREIN

PSV Monchengladbach

BSC Essen

VEREIN

BS Opladen
BSC Essen

WT Dusseldorf
BSC Essen

BS Munster

VEREIN

BSC Essen

STNR. TEILNEHMER

3d Brandenburg, Reinh.
13a Brandenburg, Angel
1d Gores, Marcus

8c Dr. Gekat,Frank
6b Neumann, Dietrich

246

60y

248
190

50y
232
220
167

156
95

50y

105

258

50y
254
222

40y
246
232
190
206
165

40y

132

268

90

TR.

90
90

TR.
90
90
89

90
82

TR.

78

2289

772

GES.
766
652

GES.
728
706
589
572
484

GES.

398



WT Diusseldorf

BSC Essen

BSV Kevelaer

PSV Monchengladbach

5d Thran, Hayo

2a Forster, Jirgen
1c Raab, Georg
12c Haldenwang, Kerstin

7b Zilch, Harald
6a Bretz, Matthias
9d Ristow, Hartmut

2b Lenders, Harald
10b R{R, Philipp
6¢ Radcke, Lothar

4c Vogel, Renate
13d Kremer, Gudrun
10a Ringel, Heinz

726

784
772
666

766
736
682

738
700
635

766
680
592

2236

2222

2184

2073

2038



